D3CB Series << >>

3 Socket MIL Connector with Rubber Bending Strain Relief, Wired VIBRATION ANALYSIS HARDWARE
as X and Z Entry, Portable Measurements, 250 °F (121 °C) Max Temp

Product Features

3 Socket Connector for use with Biaxial
ACBBHFA333-1V Sensors

Custom Bendable Polyurethane Strain Relief

3.18in |
[80.7 mm]

0.66 in
[16.6 mm]

©0.95 in
[@24.1 mm]

Specifications

Application Portable Monitoring
Max Temperature 250 °F (121 °C)
Connector Type 3 Socket MIL
Strain Relief Molded Polyurethane
Shell Material Steel
Connector Insert Material Neoprene
Rating IP66

Pin A: X Axis (+)
Pin-Out Pin B: Z Axis (+)

Pin C: Common (-)

Built to Order

Backed by our Unconditional Lifetime Warranty
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